


PARTS LIST - UW-6CSLRK

INDEX  DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE QUANTITY  REMARKS
PER TOOL

1 CASING (HELI-SERT INSTALLED) 006-025-4 1

1-1  HELI-SERT M5X1.5D 965-011-0 3

2 VALVE LEVER 500-107-1 1

3 AIR INLET BUSHING 180-091-6 1

4 SUSPENSION RING . 010-790-1 1

5 REVERSE VALVE 418-210-1 1

6 REVERSE LEVER 440-212-1 1

7 REAR PLATE 004-285-7 1

8 CYLINDER 004-286-7 1

9 ROTOR 004-287-1 1

10 BLADE 004-288-1 b

11 FRONT PLATE 004-289-7 1

12 SEPARATOR 004-027-1 1

13 HAMMER CASING 008-028-3 1

14 ANVIL REAR SPACER 010-310-1 1

15 HAMMER CAM 004-311-1 1

16 HAMMER CAGE 004-312-1 1

17 HAMMER 004-313-1 2

18 HAMMER PIN 004-317-1 2

19 ANVIL(0) 008-319-1 1
20 HAMMER CAGE BUSHING 004-326-1 1
21 ANVIL FRONT SPACER 010-327-1 1
22 DRIVING GEAR 008-420-1 1
23 DRIVING GEAR BUSHING 008-421-1 1
24 DRIVING GEAR BUSHING SCREW 008-422-1 1
25 DRIVING GEAR SPACER 008-425-1 1
26 DRIVEN GEAR (P) 133-430-1 1
27 DRIVEN GEAR SPINDLE 008-431-1 1
28 DRIVEN GEAR SPINDLE COLLAR 008-432-1 1
29 DRIVEN GEAR SPACER 008-433-1 1
30 DRIVEN GEAR BUSHING 008-434-1 1
31 ANGLE HEAD CASING COVER 008-067-2 1
32 FRONT PACKING 004-857-1 1
33 SEPARATOR PACKING 004-856-1 1
34 ALLEN HEAD BOLT M5X18 945-118-0 3 HAMMER CASING
36-1 DOG POINT SCREW M5X6 952-206-0 1 HAMMER CASING
37 DOG POINT SCREW M5X8 952-208-0 1 ANGLE HEAD
37-1  SPRING WASHER 2-55 962-008-0 3 HAMMER CASING
38 PIN 4X27 970-328-0 1 VALVE ROD
39 PIN 2X22 971-122-0 1 REVERSE LEVER
40 ROLL PIN 2X6 973-006-0 1 CASING
41 ROLL PIN 2.5X8 973-068-0 1 CYLINDER (REAR)
41-1 ROLL PIN 2.5X14 973-074-0 1 CYLINDER (FRONT)
42 ROLL PIN 3X24 973-124-0 1 VALVE LEVER
43 CONE SPRING 7X7.5X17 977-154-0 1 CASING
44 OIL(GREASE) PLUG 966-100-0 1 HAMMER CASING
45 0-RING P5 990-003-0 2 REV.LEVER & PLUG
46 0-RING P10 990-008-0 1 REVERSE VALVE
47 0-RING P14 990-014-0 2 REVERSE VALVE
48 0-RING SNS12.5 990-910-0 1 ANGLE HEAD
49 BALL BEARING EE-3 982-402-0 2 CYLINDER PLATES
50 THRUST BEARING T1260 987-506-0 1 ANGLE HEAD
51 BALL 5/16 981-208-0 1 REVERSE VALVE
52 HEX.BOLT M6 966-005-0 1 HAMMER CASING
53 SILENCER 235-885-0 1 CASING

ASSEMBLY CODE
CASING ASSEMBLY 006-004-4
ANGLE HEAD CASING ASSEMBLY 008-883-1




